

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 34/2025

Deputy Commissioner Of Income Tax

----Appellant

Versus

Sajjad Ali S/o Tehir Ali

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr.Aditya Doda for Mr.Shantanu Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

25/03/2025

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time.

Put up after two weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J